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Figure S1. ATR-FTIR spectra of nanoclays. 

 

Transmission electron microscopy (TEM, JEOL JEM-2100, Tokyo, Japan) was used to 

observe the morphology of the nanoclays. X-Ray Diffraction (XRD, Model D8 Advance Eco, 

Bruker, Billerica, MA, USA) determined the crystallinity of the MMTs and membranes. 



 

Figure S2.  Morphology of (a,a’) Na-MMT and (b,b’) O-MMT. 

 

 



 

Figure S3. Droplets size of different emulsion.  

 



0

2000

4000

6000

8000

10000

12000

14000

16000

18000

20000

Vi
sc

os
ity

 (c
p)

CA
CA Na-MMT

CA O-MMT

 

Figure S4. Viscosity of polymer solutions. 

 


